
Chicken breast, hard boiled eggs, onions, 
fresh parsley, relish, celery, green onions, 
mayo, black pepper, kosher salt. We 
recommend this panini on croissant. 

Chicken Salad 

The Spicy Giacomo 
Juicy pulled roast beef marinated in it’s own 
juice and topped with Swiss cheese served 
on our New Orleans Po’Boy Bread and spicy 
spread. Au jus served on the side.  For 
those who don’t like the spice, order The 
Giacomo Original. 

 10.25 

Pricing Varies 

An old family recipe. Hard boiled eggs, green 
olives, mayo, fresh parsley, onions, black 
pepper, kosher salt. We recommend this 
panini on focaccia bread. 

Egg & Olive Salad 

Sicilian Tuna 
Discovered by family in Rome. White 
albacore tuna, Roma tomatoes, black 
olives, green onions, shredded mozzarella, 
olive oil & lemon juice, fresh parsley, black 
pepper, kosher salt, & a dash of mayo. We 
recommend focaccia bread. 

Pesto Turkey, Bacon & 
Swiss 
Smoked turkey breast, bacon and Swiss 
cheese with pesto. 

whole 9.50 
half   5.75 

P˜s°˛ T˝r˙˜y , B ̂ ˇ˛ n & Sw s 

Our version of the Muffaletta. Made on our 
own seasoned focaccia bread with Italian 
mortadella, Genoa salami and ham covered 
in provolone and topped with Grandpa 
Maceo’s Sicilian olive relish. 

Rao’s Original Muffaletta 

Grilled Chicken Basil 
Grilled chicken breast, basil, bacon and 
provolone cheese with mayo. We 
recommend this panini on Focaccia Bread. 

T e Spˇ y Gˆˇ˛  o 

R ̂ ˛’ s Org˘ ̂  l M ̋ f ˆ˜tt a 

LUNCH COMBOS 
#1 Half Panini with fruit and chips 

#2 Half Panini with soup and chips 

#3 Full Panini with fruit and chips 

#4 Full Panini with soup and chips 

whole 8.95 
half   5.25 

whole 8.95 
half   5.25 

whole 10.25 
half   6.50 

whole 9.50 
half  5.75 

whole 8.95 
half   5.25 



SALAD CUPS & SIDES 

LIMITED AVAILABILITY 

7 OZ CUP 

BY THE LB 
• Chicken Salad 
• Sisilian Tuna 
• Egg & Olive 
• Pimento Cheese 

FRUIT CUP 

SOUP CUP 

CHIPS 

4.75 

10.95 

4.25 

5.15 

1.15 

BEVERAGES 
Sodas 

Riceball - Arancini 

Pizza 

Tomato Mozzarella 
Sandwith 

Iced Tea 
16 oz 
20 oz 

2.99 

3.75 

4.50 

8.95 

3.25 
3.55 


